dAFARMACIA
GIBELLY

FARMACTA GIBEL ]

del LOTT. ROBERTO 0'ESTE & C. a.N.C,

VIA BELGRANG, 5/A IMPERIA
PARTITA IVA 01607390083
TEL. 0183/293688

DOCUMENTU  COMMERCTALE
di vendita o prestazione

DESCRIZTONE IVA
19 x 3,00

PARAF. MUNUS MED RESPIRAT

ORE FFP2 1p7 Y%

TOTHLE COPLESSTIY

di cui Tih

Pagamento contante
Importo pagato

#V1 = Ventilazigne

18-02-2021 11:48
DOCUMENTO N, U703-003y

RT 99MEY023904

DETTAGLIO FORME di PAGAMENT ()
CONTANTE

NUMERD CASSA 2

Frezzo(€)

45,00

4,00
0,00

45,00
45,00

45,00



